Medical Refrigerator
Users Manual
Suitable For Model: MPC-5V series
Intended for storage and cryopreservation of electronic devices and for the low temperature test of special
materials by universities, scientific research institutes, enterprise laboratories for electronic and chemical
industries, etc.
Production Date：On Nameplate
Please read the instruction carefully before use. Please keep it for future reference.

engineer will offer warmhearted service to you.
VI. Main Performance Data
6.1 Product Structure and made up
It is made up with cabinet, door, cooling system, control system and spare parts.
6.2 Main Technical Data
Model Client
Type
Inner
Temp（℃）
Capacit
y Voltage Frequen
cy（Hz）
Exterior Size
（Ｌ） （V～） （W×D×H）mm
20
MPC-5V60 SN/N 2～8 60 220 50 490×440×710
MPC-5V60G SN/N 2～8 60 220 50 490×440×710
MPC-5V236 SN/N 2～8 236 220 50 580×560×1785
MPC-5V300 SN/N 2～8 300 220 50 620×560×1970
MPC-5V312 SN/N 2～8 312 220 50 650×624×1902
MPC-5V315 SN/N 2～8 315 220 50 640×554×1925
MPC-5V415 SN/N 2～8 415 220 50 785×552×1927
MPC-5V316 SN/N 2～8 316 220 50 640×554×1925
MPC-5V416 SN/N 2～8 416 220 50 785×552×1927
MPC-5V656 SN/N 2～8 656 220 50 1220×642×1885
MPC-5V1006 SN/N 2～8 1006 220 50 1220×872×1885
6.3 Electrical schematic diagram
MPC-5V60/60G/236/300
21
MPC-5V315/415